TBS1000B(-EDU) Oscilloscopes
Presented by TestEquity LLC
Tektronix Scopes: The #1 Tool for Education and
Entry-level Applications
Tektronix TBS1000B / Tbs1000B-EDU oscilloscopes address value-conscious,
customers who are constantly  looking for instruments with more performance
and new  features… offered at attractive prices.
2

23
TBS1000B & TBS1000B-EDU  Common Features
Ordering Information
Oscilloscope Models US MSRP
TBS1052B 50MHz, 2 Channel, 1GS/s sample rate, w/o courseware $550
TBS1052B-EDU 50MHz, 2 Channel, 1GS/s sample rate, with courseware $520
TBS1072B 70MHz, 2 Channel, 1GS/s sample rate, w/o courseware $890
TBS1072B-EDU 70MHz, 2 Channel, 1GS/s sample rate, with courseware $790
TBS1102B 100MHz, 2 Channel, 2GS/s sample rate, w/o courseware $1,190
TBS1102B-EDU 100MHz, 2 Channel, 2GS/s sample rate, with courseware $1,090
TBS1152B 150MHz, 2 Channel, 2GS/s sample rate, w/o courseware $1,490
TBS1152B-EDU 150MHz, 2 Channel, 2GS/s sample rate, with courseware $1,390
TBS1202B 200MHz, 2 Channel, 2GS/s sample rate, w/o courseware $1,790
TBS1202B-EDU 200MHz, 2 Channel, 2GS/s sample rate, with courseware $1,690
Accessories
Options & Accessories US MSRP
Opt. P2220 Change the two 10X standard probes to two P2220 1X/10X probes $100
Opt. D1 Service Option: Calibration Data Report $10
TEK-USB-488 GPIB to USB converter $779
AC2100 Soft Carrying Case for Instrument $131
HCTEK4321 Hard Plastic Carrying Case for Instrument (requires AC2100) $804
RM2000B Rackmount Kit $389
Note: MSRP may change over time, please check TEK.COM for the latest prices.

Passive probes
– TPP0201 standard for 200MHz and 150MHz model
– TPP0101 standard for 100MHz and 70MHz model
– New TPP0501 standard 50MHz models & offered at significantly lower after-market prices
– 1X/10X probe option

Free Software & Support material
– Included on the Product CD and downloadable from tek.com
– OpenChoice Software(released by firmware update)
– Courseware Editor
– LabView Driver
– IVI-C Driver
– PC Courseware Editor Tool
– Example Courseware labs
– ABC's of Probes & XYZ's of Oscilloscopes application notes
– Link to courseware landing page

Warranty
– Standard 5 year warranty for all models
24
TBS1000B & TBS1000B-EDU  Common Features
Additional Accessories
TBS1000B-EDU/TBS1000B Series Oscilloscopes
25
The world’s first dedicated
teaching oscilloscope
TBS1000B-EDU TBS1000B
The best value, all-around
oscilloscope available
3/2014  ©Tektronix   3GW-29867-0
TBS1000B/-EDU Series Common Feature
Rubberized footing increases stability
TBS1000 TBS1000B

The TBS1000B(-EDU)